
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

St Matthew’s Term Dates, 2025-2026 
 
Autumn Term 2025 
 

Training Days, school closed to children 
 

Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

School starts for children 
(For parents of children in Nursery and 

Reception - check the date for your child’s 
start in your admission information) 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Half Term Holiday – Saturday 25th October to Sunday 2nd November, 2025 

Autumn Term Closes (last day of school) Friday, 19th December, 2025 

 
 

Spring Term 2026 
 

Training Day, school closed for children Monday, 5th January, 2026 

School starts for children Tuesday, 6th January 
Half Term Holiday – Saturday 14th February to Sunday 22nd February 2026 

Spring Term Closes (last day of school) Friday, 27th March, 2026 

 
 
Summer Term 2026 

 

Training Day, school closed for children Monday 13th April, 2026 

School starts for children Tuesday 14th April 2026 

May Day Bank Holiday (School closed) Monday 4th  May, 2026 

Half Term Holiday – Saturday 23rd May to Sunday 31st May, 2026 

School starts for children Monday 1st June, 2026 

Last Day of Summer Term Friday 17th July 2026 

Start of Summer Holidays Saturday 18th July 2026 
 

 

Autumn Term 2026 
The full term dates for the 2026/2027 academic year will be published next year.  Below 
are the dates for the start of the year. 

Training Days, school closed to children 
 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

School starts for children 
(For parents of children in Nursery and 

Reception - check the date for your child’s 
start in your admission information) 

Thursday 3rd September 2026 

 

St Matthew’s Primary School 
19 Norfolk Street, Cambridge CB1 2LD 

Telephone: 01223 568838 

Fax: 01223 568839 

Email: office@stmatthews.cambs.sch.uk 

Web site: www.stmatthews.cambs.sch.uk 

 
 Headteacher:  Mr T. Davies 

 
 

 


